
 

парк "Забава"
30 сентября 2023 года

15 ж 18-39

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
3011 Цикова Светлана 1988 Ярославль 1:33:30 00:00,0
3030 Бекова Наталья 1990 Ярославль 1:39:53 +00:06:22,6
3023 Малыгина Надежда 1994 Ярославль 1:41:48 +00:08:17,9
3028 Папазова Анна 2005 Ярославль 1:58:17 +00:24:47,2
3003 Власова Ирина 1987 Ярославль 2:05:18 +00:31:47,5
3025 Пыхова Диана 1985 с. Чернореченский 2:13:31 +00:40:01,1
3026 Ступакова Мария 1988 Ярославль 2:30:37 +00:57:07,2
3017 Чирьева Елена 1986 Ярославль 2:40:18 +01:06:47,8

15 ж 40-60

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
3013 Папазова Мария 1980 Ярославль 1:39:08 00:00,0
3024 Симонова Елена 1980 Ярославль 1:47:17 +00:08:08,7
3018 Опарева Анна 1983 Шуя 2:04:02 +00:24:54,0
3006 Мунгалова Светлана 1978 г Ярославль 2:05:45 +00:26:37,0
3015 Вангородская Екатерина 1982 Кострома 2:20:33 +00:41:25,3
3016 Рядинская Анна 1982 Ярославль 2:38:44 +00:59:35,5

15 м 18-39

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
3002 Малышев Евгений 2004 Ярославль 1:27:51 00:00,0
3009 Щелоков Вячеслав 1986 Ярославль 1:33:50 +00:05:58,7
3001 Фролов Максим 1984 Ярославль 2:04:12 +00:36:20,7
3005 Малышев Сергей 1988 Рыбинск 2:05:09 +00:37:17,6
3029 Махаев Павел 1995 Ярославль 2:05:36 +00:37:44,7
3010 Иванов Александр 1989 п. Ивняки 2:09:33 +00:41:42,4
3019 Орлов Константин 1985 Ярославль 2:14:51 +00:46:59,9
3020 Шкунов Артём 1994 п. Отрадный           не старт.

15 м 40-60
Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
3022 Табачников Дмитрий 1983 г Санкт-Петербург 1:29:50 00:00,0
3012 Рыбаков Алексей 1978 Павлово 1:37:27 +00:07:37,1
3027 Шевченко Сергей 1979 Иваново 1:37:43 +00:07:53,7
3014 Исаков Антон 1979 Ярославль 1:49:06 +00:19:16,5
3007 Смирнов Владимир 1983 г Ярославль 1:50:16 +00:20:26,3
3021 Сидоров Алексей 1975 Ярославль 1:50:17 +00:20:27,4
3008 Базлов Дмитрий 1981 Ярославль 2:04:40 +00:34:50,7
3004 Попов Владимир 1972 Ярославль 2:34:17 +01:04:27,2
3031 Ковалков Павел 1974 г Ярославль 2:38:44 +01:08:54,1

25 ж 18-39
Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
4011 Супонева Инна 1985 Углич 2:23:22 00:00,0
4009 Донгузова Екатерина 1987 Ярославль 3:08:50 +00:45:27,8

Трейл Забавный дебош 3



25 ж 40-60

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
4013 Володько Таня 1982 Ярославль 2:47:45 00:00,0
4010 Перькова Наталия 1981 г Москва 3:22:18 +00:34:32,9

25 м 18-39

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
4002 Голубин Артем 1989 Рыбинск 2:14:18 00:00,0
4005 Палагнюк Денис 1991 г Ярославль 2:18:53 +00:04:34,9
4012 Петрищев Максим 1985 Углич 2:23:25 +00:09:07,1
4020 Миронов Олег 1986 г Ярославль 2:38:32 +00:24:14,0
4003 Володин Иван 1986 Ярославль           сошел

25 м 40-60

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
4006 Вангородский Ярослав 1981 Кострома 2:17:25 00:00,0
4004 Тарабанов Владимир 1970 Ярославль 2:36:20 +00:18:55,1
4007 Trubachev Stas 1983 Ярославль 2:40:15 +00:22:49,6
4001 Пантюхов Сергей 1978 Ярославль 2:44:50 +00:27:24,8
4008 Узоров Олег 1966 Вологда 2:46:06 +00:28:41,1

5 ж 12-17

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
2021 Петрова Дарина 2009 д. Беловская 0:42:12 00:00,0
2019 Ширшнева Ксения 2008 Ярославль 0:45:51 +00:03:39,4
2029 Пархут Олеся 2009 Ярославль 0:46:42 +00:04:30,4
2099 Папазова Юлия 2010 г Ярославль 0:48:23 +00:06:11,0
2076 Жукова Вера 2010 Ярославль 0:50:28 +00:08:15,9
2072 Лебедева Александра 2010 Ярославль 0:51:38 +00:09:26,6

5 ж 18-39

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
2032 Зиновьева Виктория 1991 Ярославль 0:42:18 00:00,0
2073 Болдова Юлия 1984 Рыбинск 0:44:32 +00:02:14,2
2049 Чилипалова Алена 1989 Ярославль 0:46:28 +00:04:10,0
2041 Тинякова Екатерина 1995 Ярославль 0:47:28 +00:05:09,9
2054 Сычева Валентина 1987 Рыбинск 0:48:59 +00:06:41,7
2005 Забирохина Екатерина 1987 Рыбинск 0:53:00 +00:10:41,8
2020 Орлова Елизавета 1990 Ярославль 0:55:01 +00:12:43,6
2011 Переверзева Юлия 1997 Ярославль 0:56:21 +00:14:03,5
2045 Гомзина Виктория 1988 Ярославль 0:57:09 +00:14:51,6
2017 Старшинова Татьяна 1987 Иваново 1:00:04 +00:17:46,6
2058 Цветкова Грета 1998 Иваново 1:02:44 +00:20:26,6
2018 Мусаева Марина 1988 Ярославль 1:05:54 +00:23:36,0
2003 Волкова Ирина 1984 Ярославль 1:06:16 +00:23:57,8
2007 Боева Александра 2003 Ярославль           не старт.
2022 Фролова Елизавета 1989 Ярославль           не старт.
2061 Редькина Александра 1991 д. Кормилицино           не старт.
2071 Токмакова Елена 1986 Ярославль           не старт.



5 ж 40-60

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
2070 Никитина Наталья 1968 Ярославль 0:50:36 00:00,0
2028 Рытова Наталия 1979 Ярославль 0:51:48 +00:01:12,0
2010 Смирнова Оксана 1983 Ярославль 0:55:14 +00:04:37,2
2008 Виноградова Людмила 1959 Тутаев 0:55:47 +00:05:11,2
2014 Конинская Ольга 1981 Ярославль 0:59:48 +00:09:11,7
2016 Яркова Кристина 1979 Иваново 1:01:11 +00:10:34,6
2060 Новожилова Ирина 1966 Гаврилов-Ям 1:02:59 +00:12:22,3
2030 Узорова Елена 1983 Вологда           не старт.

5 м 12-17

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
2006 Галкин Максим 2007 Рыбинск 0:34:10 00:00,0
2077 Жуков Павел 2007 Ярославль 0:35:51 +00:01:41,4
2012 Семенов Егор 2007 Гаврилов-Ям 0:39:01 +00:04:51,4
2023 Гусаров Даниил 2009 Гаврилов-Ям 0:41:08 +00:06:57,9
2002 Зубеев Роман 2009 Гаврилов-Ям 0:42:05 +00:07:55,3
2055 Грешнев Глеб 2011 Гаврилов-Ям 0:47:32 +00:13:22,0

5 м 18-39

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
2075 Тарантин Павел 1990 Ярославль 0:40:13 00:00,0
2059 Снакин Артем 1988 Рыбинск 0:41:12 +00:00:59,6
2027 Леснов Денис 1987 Кострома 0:41:12 +00:00:59,7
2013 Исаков Кирилл 2005 Ярославль 0:41:13 +00:01:00,1
2031 Зиновьев Антон 1987 Ярославль 0:42:22 +00:02:09,4
2048 Колоколов Александр 1989 Ярославль 0:42:46 +00:02:33,3
2024 Фролов Владислав 1984 Рыбинск 0:42:52 +00:02:39,1
2015 Смирнов Максим 1993 Ярославль 0:43:50 +00:03:37,6
2057 Волков Сергей 1987 Мытищи 0:45:54 +00:05:41,2
2056 Кузнецов Сергей 1986 Ярославль 0:45:56 +00:05:43,1
2009 Смирнов Александр 1984 Ярославль 0:47:27 +00:07:14,2
2052 Марков Никита 1992 Ярославль 0:50:31 +00:10:18,2
2051 Семенов Ярослав 1996 Ярославль 0:51:20 +00:11:07,3
2043 Козлов Игорь 1993 Ярославль 0:54:36 +00:14:23,0
2050 Корнев Дмитрий 2002 Ярославль 0:55:44 +00:15:30,9
2047 Тряхов Сергей 1996 Ярославль 0:55:56 +00:15:43,1
2053 Зунтов Алексей 1993 Ярославль           не старт. 

5 м 40-60

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
2001 Зеленев Иван 1983 Ярославль 0:40:03 00:00,0
2025 Сорокин Александр 1964 Гаврилов-Ям 0:41:08 +00:01:04,8
2026 Меньшиков Алексей 1971 Волгореченск 0:44:00 +00:03:57,6
2074 Костров Кирилл 1977 Ярославль 0:44:36 +00:04:33,3
2046 Субботин Иван 1981 Ярославль 0:46:26 +00:06:22,8
2042 Гуцалюк Олег 1961 Ярославль 0:47:39 +00:07:36,3
2004 Боев Андрей 1975 г Ярославль 0:57:20 +00:17:17,2
2044 Шакиров Айдар 1976 Ярославль 1:11:44 +00:31:40,9



5ж абсолют

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
2021 Петрова Дарина 2009 д. Беловская 0:42:12 00:00,0
2032 Зиновьева Виктория 1991 Ярославль 0:42:18 +00:00:06,1
2073 Болдова Юлия 1984 Рыбинск 0:44:32 +00:02:20,3
2019 Ширшнева Ксения 2008 Ярославль 0:45:51 +00:03:39,4
2049 Чилипалова Алена 1989 Ярославль 0:46:28 +00:04:16,1
2029 Пархут Олеся 2009 Ярославль 0:46:42 +00:04:30,4
2041 Тинякова Екатерина 1995 Ярославль 0:47:28 +00:05:16,0
2099 Папазова Юлия 2010 г Ярославль 0:48:23 +00:06:11,0
2054 Сычева Валентина 1987 Рыбинск 0:48:59 +00:06:47,8
2076 Жукова Вера 2010 Ярославль 0:50:28 +00:08:15,9
2070 Никитина Наталья 1968 Ярославль 0:50:36 +00:08:24,7
2072 Лебедева Александра 2010 Ярославль 0:51:38 +00:09:26,6
2028 Рытова Наталия 1979 Ярославль 0:51:48 +00:09:36,7
2005 Забирохина Екатерина 1987 Рыбинск 0:53:00 +00:10:47,9
2020 Орлова Елизавета 1990 Ярославль 0:55:01 +00:12:49,7
2010 Смирнова Оксана 1983 Ярославль 0:55:14 +00:13:01,9
2008 Виноградова Людмила 1959 Тутаев 0:55:47 +00:13:35,9
2011 Переверзева Юлия 1997 Ярославль 0:56:21 +00:14:09,6
2045 Гомзина Виктория 1988 Ярославль 0:57:09 +00:14:57,7
2014 Конинская Ольга 1981 Ярославль 0:59:48 +00:17:36,4
2017 Старшинова Татьяна 1987 Иваново 1:00:04 +00:17:52,7
2016 Яркова Кристина 1979 Иваново 1:01:11 +00:18:59,3
2058 Цветкова Грета 1998 Иваново 1:02:44 +00:20:32,7
2060 Новожилова Ирина 1966 Гаврилов-Ям 1:02:59 +00:20:47,0
2018 Мусаева Марина 1988 Ярославль 1:05:54 +00:23:42,1
2003 Волкова Ирина 1984 Ярославль 1:06:16 +00:24:03,9
2007 Боева Александра 2003 Ярославль           не старт.
2022 Фролова Елизавета 1989 Ярославль           не старт.
2030 Узорова Елена 1983 Вологда           не старт.
2061 Редькина Александра 1991 д. Кормилицино           не старт.
2071 Токмакова Елена 1986 Ярославль           не старт.

5м абсолют

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
2006 Галкин Максим 2007 Рыбинск 0:34:10 00:00,0
2077 Жуков Павел 2007 Ярославль 0:35:51 +00:01:41,4
2012 Семенов Егор 2007 Гаврилов-Ям 0:39:01 +00:04:51,4
2001 Зеленев Иван 1983 Ярославль 0:40:03 +00:05:53,1
2075 Тарантин Павел 1990 Ярославль 0:40:13 +00:06:03,0
2023 Гусаров Даниил 2009 Гаврилов-Ям 0:41:08 +00:06:57,9
2025 Сорокин Александр 1964 Гаврилов-Ям 0:41:08 +00:06:57,9
2059 Снакин Артем 1988 Рыбинск 0:41:12 +00:07:02,6
2027 Леснов Денис 1987 Кострома 0:41:12 +00:07:02,7
2013 Исаков Кирилл 2005 Ярославль 0:41:13 +00:07:03,1
2002 Зубеев Роман 2009 Гаврилов-Ям 0:42:05 +00:07:55,3
2031 Зиновьев Антон 1987 Ярославль 0:42:22 +00:08:12,4
2048 Колоколов Александр 1989 Ярославль 0:42:46 +00:08:36,3
2024 Фролов Владислав 1984 Рыбинск 0:42:52 +00:08:42,1
2015 Смирнов Максим 1993 Ярославль 0:43:50 +00:09:40,6
2026 Меньшиков Алексей 1971 Волгореченск 0:44:00 +00:09:50,7
2074 Костров Кирилл 1977 Ярославль 0:44:36 +00:10:26,4
2057 Волков Сергей 1987 Мытищи 0:45:54 +00:11:44,2



2056 Кузнецов Сергей 1986 Ярославль 0:45:56 +00:11:46,1
2046 Субботин Иван 1981 Ярославль 0:46:26 +00:12:15,9
2009 Смирнов Александр 1984 Ярославль 0:47:27 +00:13:17,2
2055 Грешнев Глеб 2011 Гаврилов-Ям 0:47:32 +00:13:22,0
2042 Гуцалюк Олег 1961 Ярославль 0:47:39 +00:13:29,4
2052 Марков Никита 1992 Ярославль 0:50:31 +00:16:21,2
2051 Семенов Ярослав 1996 Ярославль 0:51:20 +00:17:10,3
2043 Козлов Игорь 1993 Ярославль 0:54:36 +00:20:26,0
2050 Корнев Дмитрий 2002 Ярославль 0:55:44 +00:21:33,9
2047 Тряхов Сергей 1996 Ярославль 0:55:56 +00:21:46,1
2004 Боев Андрей 1975 г Ярославль 0:57:20 +00:23:10,3
2044 Шакиров Айдар 1976 Ярославль 1:11:44 +00:37:34,0
2053 Зунтов Алексей 1993 Ярославль           не старт.

15ж абсолют

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
3011 Цикова Светлана 1988 Ярославль 1:33:30 00:00,0
3013 Папазова Мария 1980 Ярославль 1:39:08 +00:05:37,8
3030 Бекова Наталья 1990 Ярославль 1:39:53 +00:06:22,6
3023 Малыгина Надежда 1994 Ярославль 1:41:48 +00:08:17,9
3024 Симонова Елена 1980 Ярославль 1:47:17 +00:13:46,5
3028 Папазова Анна 2005 Ярославль 1:58:17 +00:24:47,2
3018 Опарева Анна 1983 Шуя 2:04:02 +00:30:31,8
3003 Власова Ирина 1987 Ярославль 2:05:18 +00:31:47,5
3006 Мунгалова Светлана 1978 г Ярославль 2:05:45 +00:32:14,8
3025 Пыхова Диана 1985 с. Чернореченский 2:13:31 +00:40:01,1
3015 Вангородская Екатерина 1982 Кострома 2:20:33 +00:47:03,1
3026 Ступакова Мария 1988 Ярославль 2:30:37 +00:57:07,2
3016 Рядинская Анна 1982 Ярославль 2:38:44 +01:05:13,3
3017 Чирьева Елена 1986 Ярославль 2:40:18 +01:06:47,8

15м абсолют

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
3002 Малышев Евгений 2004 Ярославль 1:27:51 00:00,0
3022 Табачников Дмитрий 1983 г Санкт-Петербург 1:29:50 +00:01:58,7
3009 Щелоков Вячеслав 1986 Ярославль 1:33:50 +00:05:58,7
3012 Рыбаков Алексей 1978 Павлово 1:37:27 +00:09:35,8
3027 Шевченко Сергей 1979 Иваново 1:37:43 +00:09:52,4
3014 Исаков Антон 1979 Ярославль 1:49:06 +00:21:15,2
3007 Смирнов Владимир 1983 г Ярославль 1:50:16 +00:22:25,0
3021 Сидоров Алексей 1975 Ярославль 1:50:17 +00:22:26,1
3001 Фролов Максим 1984 Ярославль 2:04:12 +00:36:20,7
3008 Базлов Дмитрий 1981 Ярославль 2:04:40 +00:36:49,4
3005 Малышев Сергей 1988 Рыбинск 2:05:09 +00:37:17,6
3029 Махаев Павел 1995 Ярославль 2:05:36 +00:37:44,7
3010 Иванов Александр 1989 п. Ивняки 2:09:33 +00:41:42,4
3019 Орлов Константин 1985 Ярославль 2:14:51 +00:46:59,9
3004 Попов Владимир 1972 Ярославль 2:34:17 +01:06:25,9
3031 Ковалков Павел 1974 г Ярославль 2:38:44 +01:10:52,8
3020 Шкунов Артём 1994 п. Отрадный           не старт.



25ж абсолют

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
4011 Супонева Инна 1985 Углич 2:23:22 00:00,0
4013 Володько Таня 1982 Ярославль 2:47:45 +00:24:23,3
4009 Донгузова Екатерина 1987 Ярославль 3:08:50 +00:45:27,8
4010 Перькова Наталия 1981 г Москва 3:22:18 +00:58:56,2

25м абсолют

Номер Фамилия Год рождения Команда Результат Отставание
4002 Голубин Артем 1989 Рыбинск 2:14:18 00:00,0
4006 Вангородский Ярослав 1981 Кострома 2:17:25 +00:03:07,2
4005 Палагнюк Денис 1991 г Ярославль 2:18:53 +00:04:34,9
4012 Петрищев Максим 1985 Углич 2:23:25 +00:09:07,1
4004 Тарабанов Владимир 1970 Ярославль 2:36:20 +00:22:02,3
4020 Миронов Олег 1986 г Ярославль 2:38:32 +00:24:14,0
4007 Trubachev Stas 1983 Ярославль 2:40:15 +00:25:56,8
4001 Пантюхов Сергей 1978 Ярославль 2:44:50 +00:30:32,0
4008 Узоров Олег 1966 Вологда 2:46:06 +00:31:48,3
4003 Володин Иван 1986 Ярославль           сошел


